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Anlage

Heinrich-Rohlmann-Stral3e, 50829 Koln Bocklemuend
G 0221 97998555 djk-bocklemuend@web.de

Sportwart/in
Witkiewicz, Andreas

T 01773556212 witkiewicz86@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Milz, Frederick
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Eva Schorn
m 01786105296; Eva_schorn@web.de
Info: 01786105296

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Papadopoulou, Sofia
Lippert, Anne
Papadopoulou, Anna
Bergenthum, Annelen
Ruhe, Madeleine
Merkel, Patricia
Wagener, Kristina
Clauss, Danielle-Julie
Geyr, Alice, Isabel

Gil Cespedes, Annieke
Fuhrt, Andrea
Borgmann, Michaela
Geuking, Judith
Evans, Johanna
Schorn, Eva

Klute, Miriam
Geuking, Sarah
Pradel, Sarah
Golden, Theresa
Flaiz, Katja

Milz, Dorothee
Rauchholz, Leonie
Berger, Daniela
Wohllebe, Anne-Sophie
Schmidt, Lisa

Sura, Nadja

Nolte, Vanessa
Klpper, Laura
Berthold, Corinna
Sventickaite, Ramune

ID-Nr.

29000003
28906036
28903051
28601439
29153327
26951609
28902737
28800916
29455273
28802843
28952053
28891387
29001304
29408552
29756886
28000033
29001302
28302425
29508380
29556636
29153065
20259213
27300723
29254837
28711650
29154649
27753140
29154232
29106530
29658747

LK
LK3,2
LK4,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK16,7
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

31 Schomberg, Christina
32 Rossmann, Julia

33 Kroger, Ann-Christin
34 Sadowski, Mona

35 Dzibric, Jasmila

36 Uechtritz, Cosima

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
28553171 LK25,0
27853864 LK24,0
28800863 LK25,0
29509411 LK25,0
29154773 LK24,0
29863731 LK24,0
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